
Bird Banding Schedule - Spring 2020 

Banding takes place near Hartley Wood (along the woods' edge and 
field, 300 yards northwest of the H.O. Smith Botanic Gardens). 

(Note the time change beginning April 21) 
Ending time of 11:00 a.m. is approximate. 

Precipitation or constant winds above 20 mph will result in cancellation. 

Day Time  
1 7:00 am-11 am 
2 7:00 am-11 am 
3 7:00 am-11 am 
4 7:00 am-11 am 
5 7:00 am-11 am 
6 7:00 am-11 am 
7 7:00 am-11 am 
8 7:00 am-11 am 
9 7:00 am-11 am
10 6:30 am-11 am
11 6:30 am-11 am
12 6:30 am-11 am 
13 6:30 am-11 am 
14 6:30 am-11 am 
15 

Date 
March 31 Cancelled 
April 2, Thursday 
April 4, Saturday 
April 6, Monday 
April 8, Wednesday 
April 11, Saturday 
April 13, Monday 
April 15,Wednesday 
April 17, Friday 
April 21, Tuesday 
April 23, Thursday 
April 25, Saturday 
April 27, Monday 
May 18, Monday 
May 20, Wednesday 6:30 am-11 am 

Read about the Arboretum’s Avian Education Program at 
arboretum.psu.edu/programs/education/ 


